
CHANGE ORDER  

 

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents:  
Description: Per proposal dated 11/18/2020 from KMG Fence, LLC: Fabricate & Install 6X18 Double gate; Install 
4’ Man Gate at SW location; Reinstall removed residential fence; Materials and labor incl. 
Reason for change order: 6x18 Double Gate required for equipment access on North side of site. The Man Gate to 
be moved from Northside location to new South West location for personnel access to site. Residential fence 
sections were removed for temporary equipment access as indicated in Temporary Easement Agreement and must 
be reinstalled. 
Attachments: (List documents supporting change)  

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE  

Original Contract Price  

$ 53,106.46 

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIME  

Original Contract Times 60 Days 

Substantial Completion:  45 days 
 
Ready for final payment: 60 days 

Days or dates  
Net changes from previous Change Orders 

No.        to No. none 

$ 0.00 

Net change from previous Change Orders No. 
 to No.  none 

0 days  

Contract Price prior to this Change Order  

$ 53,106.46 

Contract Time prior to this Change Order  

Substantial Completion:  45 days 
 
Ready for final payment: 60 days 

Days or dates  
Net Increase (decrease) in this Change Order  

$ 2,800.00 

Net Increase in this Change Order  

30 days due to weather and additional dirt work 

Contract Price with all approved Change Orders  

$ 55,906.46 

Contract Time with all approved Change Orders  

Substantial Completion:  75 
Ready for final payment: 90 

Days or dates  

 
RECOMMENDED BY:    

 
APPROVED BY:    

 
ACCEPTED BY:    

 
Engineer     Owner       Contractor   

 

Date   Date  Date 

No. 001 

PROJECT: Old Dixie Hwy – Landfill Wetland 
Mi i i  
DATE OF ISSUANCE 11/18/20  EFFECTIVE DATE 11/18/20 

OWNER: Indian River County - SWDD 

OWNER’S Contract/Bid No. 2020027 

CONTRACTOR: KMG Fence, LLC 

ENGINEER: Ronnie T. Jones, BSCE SWDD 


	CHANGE ORDER

