
Indian River County
Administration Complex

1801 27th Street, Building A
Vero Beach, Florida, 32960-

3388
www.indianriver.gov

Indian River County Florida

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 121-0138

Status:Type: Solid Waste Disposal District Agenda Ready

File created: In control:1/4/2021 Solid Waste Disposal District

On agenda: Final action:1/12/2021 1/12/2021

Title: Final Pay for Bid 2020027 - Old Dixie Highway-Landfill Wetland Mitigation Site Perimeter Fencing

Sponsors:

Indexes: Change Order, Final Payment, KMG Fencing, Solid Waste Disposal District

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Staff Report, 2. Change Order #1, 3. Final Pay Invoice

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of County Commissioners1/12/2021 1 Pass

Final Pay for Bid 2020027 - Old Dixie Highway-Landfill Wetland Mitigation Site Perimeter Fencing
Staff recommends the Solid Waste Disposal District Board consider the following: 1. Approve Change Order
#1 to KMG Fencing, LLC, of Apopka, Florida, for an additional gate for $2,800; and final payment of
$13,421.29; and, 2. Approve and authorize the Chairman to sign Change Order #1

Indian River County Florida Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

